
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 IBMT Medicina do Trabalho24 08 08 00 00 00 39 13 26 02 00 08

2 AB SPORTS 19 09 06 01 02 00 36 18 18 05 03 44

3 PALHETTOS/AMORIX 16 09 05 01 03 00 48 20 28 08 00 32

4 200 F.C. 16 09 05 01 03 00 37 18 19 05 02 36

5 JUVENTUDE 15 09 05 00 04 00 32 30 02 05 00 20

6 CANELA F.S 15 09 05 00 04 00 32 30 02 08 01 40

7 FALCÃO F.C 14 09 04 02 03 00 31 19 12 06 01 32

8 KASSIO CALDOS & CIA 06 09 02 00 07 00 17 40 -23 06 01 32

9 PRIMOS F.C 03 09 01 00 08 00 18 56 -38 07 01 36

10 FENIX F. CLUBE 01 08 00 01 07 00 12 51 -39 05 00 20

COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 IBMT Medicina do Trabalho00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

2 AB SPORTS 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

3 PALHETTOS/AMORIX 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

4 200 F.C. 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

5 JUVENTUDE 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

6 CANELA F.S 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

7 FALCÃO F.C 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

8 KASSIO CALDOS & CIA 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

9 PRIMOS F.C 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

10 FÉNIX F. CLUBE 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

1 IBMT Medicina do Trabalho

2 AB SPORTS

PALHETTOS/AMORIX ROSIVAN FREITAS DE SOUSA 20

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho VINICIUS MAGALHAES OLIVEIRA 15

PALHETTOS/AMORIX HUGO VINICIUS SAMPAIO DE BELO 12

JUVENTUDE BRUNO CEZAR DE ALMEIDA BRITO 11

CANELA F.S JOSE LEONARDO PIMENTA DE REZENDE 9

200 F.C MARLLON RODRIGUES TERRA 8

200 F.C OTAVIO AUGUSTO COELHO COSTA 7
FALCÃO F.C PAULO HENRIQUE DE LIRA BATISTA 7

200 F.C ALEXANDRE SANTIAGO GOMES 6

AB SPORTS CLEITON OLIVEIRA PINTO 6

CANELA F.S MICHEL LIMA PEIXOTO LEAO 6

CANELA F.S RUBENIC SOUZA SANTOS 6

FALCÃO F.C ALVARO HENRIQUE DA ROCHA 6

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho FABIO LEONARDO DE SOUSA 6

AB SPORTS THIAGO CAMPOS INACIO 5

AB SPORTS IREMAR NEVES DE ASSIS 5

FALCÃO F.C RONALDO AQUINO LIMA 5

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho JOAO PAULO BARROS DA SILVA 5

JUVENTUDE HENRIQUE VINICIUS RAMOS E SILVA 5

200 F.C CARLOS ALBERTO CARDOSO FALEIRO 4

AB SPORTS CARLOS HENRIQUE LEANCI 4

JUVENTUDE RAFAEL NASSER SERRA DOURADA 4

KASSIO CALDOS &Cia JOSEMAR BATISTA DOS SANTOS 4
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IGOR YAN BATISTA BOTELHO 8 13 1,63

DIEGO CORREIA IRALA 9 18 2,00

http://www.goiania.aabb.com.br/


KASSIO CALDOS &Cia CLEIBER JACINTO DA SILVA 4

PRIMOS F.C MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS 4

PRIMOS F.C PEDRO HENRIQUE LEAL DE CASTRO 4

200 F.C LEONARDO RODRIGUES ROCHA 3

200 F.C LUCIANO ARAUJO DO PRADO 3

AB SPORTS CLAUSSIO DOS SANTOS DIMAS 3

CANELA F.S WESLEY ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA 3

CANELA F.S VICTOR MARCEL BERARDO 3

FALCÃO F.C DANILO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 3

FALCÃO F.C DENILSON ETERNO BUENO SILVA 3

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho CILAS CAMPOS INACIO 3

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho PATRICK GUIMARAES RODRIGUES 3

JUVENTUDE ROGERIO LEMOS DA SILVA 3

KASSIO CALDOS &Cia ASTOLFO DIAS SOARES NETO 3

PALHETTOS/AMORIX NEURIVAN SOUZA DE CASTRO 3

PALHETTOS/AMORIX RODOLFO DE SOUZA AMORIM 3

200 F.C CLEYTON RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 2

AB SPORTS THIAGO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO 2

AB SPORTS JHONATAS ROCHA GONÇALVES 2

AB SPORTS RAFAEL JESUS DA SILVA 2

AB SPORTS IGOR JULIO AGUENA SOARES 2

CANELA F.S JEFFERSON ROBERTO RODRIGUES 2

FALCÃO F.C RAFAEL MARQUES COSTA 2

FÉNIX F.CLUBE GILDEVAN JOAQUIM DE OLIVEIRA 2

FÉNIX F.CLUBE ROGERIO NOVATO DE OLIVEIRA LOBO 2

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho MARCOS CELESTINO NETO 2

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho ALEX CAMILO MANZI 2

JUVENTUDE HELIO MARQUES JUNIOR 2

KASSIO CALDOS &Cia LEANDRO BATISTA DOS SANTOS 2

KASSIO CALDOS &Cia FABIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 2

PALHETTOS/AMORIX WANDERSON DE JESUS SOUSA 2

PALHETTOS/AMORIX CLAUDIO JUNIO RIBEIRO DE MORAIS 2

PALHETTOS/AMORIX BRUNO CARVALHO MOREIRA 2

PRIMOS F.C OSCAR CARDOSO LOPES JUNIOR 2

200 F.C DANILO OLIVEIRA DE SENE 1

200 F.C GIOVANI SOARES FERREIRA 1

200 F.C ANIBAL TELES DE FREITAS 1

200 F.C IRON AMADEU CAMILO VASCONCELOS NAVES 1

AB SPORTS HELTON LUIS PORTATE 1

AB SPORTS JAX NEI DA SILVA LEAO 1

AB SPORTS RICARDO DE SOUSA PAIVA 1

CANELA F.S JOAO GABRIEL DA FONSECA 1

CANELA F.S LUCAS MENEZES BRITO 1

CANELA F.S SARTRE MONTEIRO DO BRASIL 1

FALCÃO F.C WALBER EVARISTO GOMES DE LIMA 1

FALCÃO F.C CLEBER JOSE MARQUES 1

FALCÃO F.C FERNANDO TELES FALCÃO 1

FÉNIX F.CLUBE GILVANIR SILVA MEIRELES 1

FÉNIX F.CLUBE AUGUSTAVO NOTO DO CARMO 1

FÉNIX F.CLUBE LUCIANO BARBOSA DOS REIS 1

FÉNIX F.CLUBE DOUGLAS GONÇALVES DA SILVA 1

FÉNIX F.CLUBE RALPHE PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 1

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho MARCUS VINICIUS MOREIRA DE MELO 1

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho LEONARDO CESAR SILVA E SOUSA 1

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho OSNI OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS FILHO 1

JUVENTUDE ANDRE PEREIRA DA SILVA 1

JUVENTUDE GLEISON TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 1

JUVENTUDE HEITOR GARCIA DE DEUS CUNHA 1

JUVENTUDE EMERSON CEZARIO DA COSTA 1

JUVENTUDE LEANDRO HENRIQUE LEITE 1

JUVENTUDE RONILDO BATISTA DOS SANTOS 1

JUVENTUDE SINEIS FERREIRA LIMA 1

KASSIO CALDOS &Cia IURY LOPES SILVA CARVALHO 1

KASSIO CALDOS &Cia DIEGO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 1

PALHETTOS/AMORIX FERNANDO ALVES MONTEIRO 1

PALHETTOS/AMORIX ALDALTINO FERREIRA DE MORAIS 1

PRIMOS F.C JOSE TADEU NOVATO JUNIOR 1

PRIMOS F.C ALISON ANDRADE LOPES 1

PRIMOS F.C RAPHAELL MELO DE SOUSA 1

PRIMOS F.C EDUARDO CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA 1

PRIMOS F.C LUIS FELIPE GOMES TEIXEIRA 1

PRIMOS F.C CLAUDIO LOPES GUIMARAES 1

PRIMOS F.C JULIO CESAR MACHADO DE PAULA 1

PRIMOS F.C WARLEN ALVES BONIFACIO 1

CONTRA 0

293

QT

200 F.C IRON AMADEUS CAMILO VASCONCELOS NAVES1 11/03/2017

200 F.C CARLOS ALBERTO CARDOSO FALEIRO1 08/04/2017

200 F.C GERALDO GUIMARAES JUNIOR 1 09/04/2017

200 F.C MARLLON RODRIGUES TERRA 1 02/04/2017

200 F.C PAULO VILELA BORGES 1 11/03/2017

TOTAL DE GOLS MARCADO
CARTÕES AMARELOS

EQUIPE NOME DATA DA RODADA



AB SPORTS DEYBSON DOSS ANTOS SOUZA 1 04/02/2017

AB SPORTS LUCIANO DOMINGOS DA SILVA 1 04/02/2017

AB SPORTS BELTRÃO JOSE DE SOUSA FILHO 1 19/03/2017

AB SPORTS RICARDO DE SOUSA PAIVA 2 19/03/2019 / 02/04/2017

CANELA F.S DIOGO LEITE TORQUATO 2 04/02/2017 / 12/02/2017

CANELA F.S SARTRE MONTEIRO DO BRASIL 1 08/04/2017

CANELA F.S WESLEY ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA 1 08/07/2017

CANELA F.S JOSE LEONARDO PIMENTA DE REZENDE1 19/03/2017

CANELA F.S JOAO GABRIEL DA FONSECA 1 04/02/2017

CANELA F.S RAULL WICTOR RIBEIRO GOMES 2 11/03/2017 / 19/03/2017

FALCÃO F.C PAULO HENRIQUE DE LIRA 2 23/03/2017 / 22/03/2017

FALCÃO F.C ROGÉRIO DUTRA QUINTA 2 23/03/2017 / 22/03/2017

FALCÃO F.C ALVARO HENRIQUE DA ROCHA AZEVEDO1 25/03/2017

FALCÃO F.C LUCIANO BORGES LIMA 2 23/03/2017 / 22/03/2017

FALCÃO F.C MARCOS TULIO AMORIM FALCÃO 1 19/03/2017

FÉNIX F.CLUBE GILVANIR SILVA MEIRELES 1 02/04/2017

FÉNIX F.CLUBE DOUGLAS GONÇALVES DA SILVA 1 12/02/2017

FÉNIX F.CLUBE LUIZ CESAR DE LIMA TORRES 2 25/03/2017 / 02/04/2017

FÉNIX F.CLUBE LUIZ CARLO LIMA DA SILVA 1 12/02/2017

IBMT Medicina do Trabalho LEONARDO CESAR SILVA E SOUSA 1 18/02/2017

JUVENTUDE EMERSON CEZARIO DA COSTA 1 18/02/2017

JUVENTUDE BRUNO CEZAR DE ALMEIDA BRITO 1 02/04/2017

JUVENTUDE HENRIQUE VINICIUS RAMOS E SILVA1 19/03/2017

JUVENTUDE LEANDRO HENIQUE LEITE 1 18/02/2017

JUVENTUDE EMERSON CEZARIO DA COSTA 1 04/02/2017

KASSIO CALDOS &Cia FABIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 1 18/02/2017

KASSIO CALDOS &Cia ASTOLFO DIAS SOARES NETO 1 25/03/2017

KASSIO CALDOS &Cia LINDAURO FRANCISCO DE QUEIROZ2 11/03/2017 / 08/04/2017

KASSIO CALDOS &Cia RICARDO FELISBERTO TEIXEIRA 1 11/03/2017

PALHETTOS/AMORIX FERNANDO ALVES MONTEIRO 1 23/03/2017

PALHETTOS/AMORIX CLAUDIO JUNIOR RIBEIRO DE MORAIS1 02/04/2017

PALHETTOS/AMORIX HUGO VINICIUS SAMPAIO DE BELO 1 02/04/2017

PALHETTOS/AMORIX RENE ANGELO LAMBERTI 1 02/04/2017

PALHETTOS/AMORIX FABIO DE ALMEIDA DOURADO 1 11/03/2017

PALHETTOS/AMORIX RODOLFO DE SOUZA AMORIM 1 11/03/2017

PALHETTOS/AMORIX ROSIVAN FREITAS DE SOUSA 2 11/03/2017 / 22/03/2017

PALHETTOS/AMORIX ALANN BRITO DOS SANTOS 1 18/02/2017

PRIMOS F.C MARCUS VINICIUS CAMPOS NOVATO1 11/03/2017

PRIMOS F.C JOSE TADEU CAMPOS NOVATO JUNIOR1 25/03/2017

PRIMOS F.C RONALDO BATISTA DE GOUVEIA 1 02/04/2017

PRIMOS F.C EDUARDO CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA 1 25/03/2017

PRIMOS F.C OSCAR CARDOSO LOPES JUNIOR 2 19/03/2017 / 08/04/2017

PRIMOS F.C RODRIGO SARTORI SELTZ 1 12/02/2017

QT

AB SPORTS IGO JULIO AGUENA SOARES5 22/03/2017 ART 57º, Inciso Xll DO CJDD

PRIMOS F.C RAPHAELL MELO DE SOUSA1 08/04/2017

AB SPORTS IGO JULIO AGUENA SOARES5 25/03/2017 / 02/04/2017 / 08/04/2017 / 23/04/2017/ 06/05/2017

PRIMOS F.C RAPHAELL MELO DE SOUSA1 23/04/2017

SUSPENSÃO

Atualizado em 11/04/2017

CARTÕES VERMELHOS

EQUIPE NOME DATA DA RODADA


